HPJ-10120-6

N
N\




B934 : HPJ-10120-6

EENo. - -
HPJ-10120-6 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
0100 122038103 | TR-713KVR(TRY10120-5 1
0101 | 39101B10025 [if°J M10X25 4
0103 | 39162B10000 |t5%°#°3¥M1034° 4% 3h- 4
0104 | 39163F10000 |/“#°#°% M10 31 - 4
0120 | 39101B10110 | Lb DYAHYIRS 1
0121 | 3 9140B10000 |DYAYFYIM10 131 #34 - 1
1100 | 3B382511100 |i-4- IE3 7.5KW 4P 1
1101 | 39101B10030 |# kb M10X30 ** 4
1102 | 39153B10000 |Z7°Uy7"tyh *38 4
1103 | 39162B10000 |E3#" 4" 2M1034" 3N 38- 8
2100 | 3B360112100 |V7°-U11XB3 28%8 13 1
2110 | 3B350112110 |3- 8X7X43 #53h 1
2120 | 3 B090412120 |#°4°% 45X9X4.5 1
2121 | 39101B08020 |if"Ih M8X20 4 - 1
2122 | 39163F08000 |M\#4°4°% M8 31 - 1
2130 | 3 9500A02808 |#5- ID28XL8 1
2200 | 3 B4003122001 |V7°-Y5.1/2XB3 38410 1
2200 | 3 B4003222001 |V7°-Y4.1/2XB3 38410 1
2230 | 3 B400312120 |#°4°% 9X68X4.5 1
2231 | 39101B08020 |ih+ M8X20 3 - 1
2232 | 39163F08000 |M“#4°4°% M8 31 - 1
2300 | 3 940000B055 |VA“M+ B55 3
2300 | 3 940000B054 |VA“Lh BS54 3
3100 | 3 B383013100 |#F 9% MS-T35PM 7.5KW 1
3101 | 39130B05020 |#A°1%y" ** 4
3102 | 39153B05000 |AJ°UyS $Yh M5 *3f - 4
3103 | 39162B05000 |t34°#°% M5 35" 8
3105 | 3 BO8K097552 |3A°) RESET N3307-1 1
3200 | 3 B400013200 |A{YF WBST-222 1
3201 | 39130B04016 |#A°1%5° M4X16 * 3
3202 | 39153B04000 |A7°Uy5 1Yk M4 * 3
3203 | 39162B04000 |t34°#°% M4 3R *N 3
3300 | 3 B383013300 |417°4{P)3 5.5X4CX7M 1
3310 | 3 B383013310 |#7°9{F)3 5.5X4CX950 1
3320 | 3B252313320 |47 9{FPI3CX1.25 1
3400 | 3 B3515134501 |#17°1-Y OA-21-h DY)* 1
4260 | 3 G50032243R |7°-3"D50X25MP 1/4 *- 1
4261 | 39351A0808B |IMK 90° 1/4"X1/4" K 1
4262 | 39368A10080 |zY7° N 3/8"X1/4" 1
4501 | 39375A07100 |75°7°9 NO.7 3/8" 1




B934 : HPJ-10120-6

EENo. - -
HPJ-10120-6 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
4502 | 3 G30923050040 |MAfii-1 53 3/8X0.4M 1
4510 | 39365A10000 |7°5%° 3/8" 1
4600 | 39311A25000 |AM)-AIME 1" 1
4601 | 39303A25200 |7°Ysyy 1"X3/4"30 1
4602 | 3 A540101822 |IY7°) PT3/4XPF3/4 - 1
4700 | 30V72305000 |A-35UVZUI-5"-IAT° * 1
4730 | 3 B257414730 |79°7°% 1
4800 | 3 B360014800 |75°7°% 1
4801 | 30090002340 |1 ZFYh *N - 1
5100 | 3 B3600151005 |7b-i 1
5105 | 3 B360015105 |CRAK I 1
5210 | 3 B3600152101 |3 "~ TRY1060 1
5212 | 39101B06016 | I M6X16 - 4
5214 | 39162B06000 |t34°#"% M63f 43 *N- 4
5220 | 3 B3600152201 |t5°UsI°- TRY1060 1
5221 | 39101B06016 | It M6X16 4
5223 | 39162B06000 |t54°4°% M63f $h *N - 4
5225 | 3 B252315225 |3Y°1°4 N0O2-NO11 * 1
5226 | 3 A5351014101 |JX" A% LS-60AMP1 2
5227 | 39101B06020 |i*h+ M6X20 4
5228 | 39150B06000 |DYA77901Yh M6 4
5229 | 39162B06000 |54 "% M63f 43 *N - 4
5230 | 3 9163F06000 |M\##°1°% M6 - 4
5240 | 3 B3600152401 |I9UhN°- 7Y% 1
5241 | 39101B06016 |l M6X16 - 4
5243 | 3 9162B06000 |34 "% M63f $h *N - 4
5250 | 3 B3600152502 |73 39hA°-A TRY1060 1
5251 | 3 B3600152511 |73 39A4°-B TRY1060 1
5252 | 39101B06040 |i I+ M6X40 3
5253 | 39140B06000 |0YA73Yh M6 191 334 - 3
5254 | 39162B06000 |34 "% M63f 43 *N - 6
5255 | 3 9163F06000 |M\°##°1°% M6 - 3
5256 | 39101B06016 |l M6X16 - 2
5257 | 39162B06000 |t54°4°% M63f $3h *N - 2
5290 | 3 B252315290 |AUM PH-30-5 *** 1
5201 | 3 B320455222 |95hf0° L24ANI9YF * 1
5292 | 3 B250555210 |#I91°Y B-20-SUS-51 2
5293 | 3 9130R03010 |#A°J#"° M3X10 8
5294 | 3 9140R03000 |DYAJ3Yh M3 131 #34 8
5295 | 39162503000 |t34°#°% M334 43 SUS 16




B934 : HPJ-10120-6

EENo. - -
HPJ-10120-6 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
5296 | 39163503000 |M\#h% *- 8
5800 | 3 B32A1358001 |¥rUy WI-150 2
5801 | 39101B10025 |i°J M10X25 8
5802 | 39162B10000 |t3%°#°#M1034° 43 38 8
5803 | 39163F10000 |/#°#°% M10 31 - 8
5810 | 3 B2791H5810 |¥tUy VS-200 2
5811 | 39162B20000 |t5%°#°% M08 ) - 4
5812 | 39225D40040 |7ty 4
6110 | 3 B1813H6110 | I 3hA AN IMYSH D 1
6115 | 3 B1813H6115 |755%" SL-150p 35439 * 2
6120 | 3 B1813H6120 |AYM I SL-150 +1°% 1
6130 | 3 B1813H6130 |} 34B 739F VTN 94D 1
6140 | 3 B360016140 |M34°% *3h 6
6141 | 39106B08016 |ihh MBX16 ** 12
6150 | 3 B181206300 |7°UY7° D46 C.R 1
6151 | 39101B08040 |#* I+ M8X40 * 1
6152 | 39140B08000 |DYh7HYh M8 131 #3431 2
6153 | 39162B08000 |t534°#°%M8 34" 31 1
6160 | 3 B1813H6160 |} 34995 SL-150 . 2
6170 | 3 B3600161701 |#9° 1A 79 1
6171 | 39101B08040 |#" I+ M8X40 * 1
6172 | 3 9153B08000 |AJ°Uyy $yh *- 2
6173 | 39162B08000 |t34°#" M8 34°43 3h- 4
6180 | 3 B360016180 |#°1B 7Y} 1
6181 | 39101B08040 |#° I+ M8X40 * 1
6190 | 3 B2501H5240 |7°yy159F L-165-SUS 1
6191 | 39130B03006 |#A°1%" * 4
6192 | 39162B03000 |t34'#°% M3 35" 4
6193 | 39163F03000 |M\#4°4°% M3 4
6195 | 3 F900016250 |A4A"Ny"IUh SKL32-9- 1
7100 | 3 B360217100 |VIG220-40B 0124 1/2F 1
7110 | 362MCP124S1 |1/8 MCP124S#y7° 1
7120 | 39375A10100 |79°7°9 NO.10 3/8" - 1
7150 | 3 GO1216552000 |Fff-A 43 1/2X20M 1
7160 | 3 FOYA10B15F |79°7°5 PT3/8XPF1/2(] 1
7200 | 3 0XC4470000 |i-A #33/4X2.7MIUN v* 1
7210 | 3 FOYA1OB15F |79°7°9 PT3/8XPF1/2(] 1
7210 | 3 0XA4536210 |A-A90 3/4 404931 - 1
7215 | 3 9209A20018 |#°X7Yh 24X18.5X2 - 1
7300 | 3 0XE3420000 |#-A 53 1/2X2.7M 34 1




B934 : HPJ-10120-6

EENo. - -
HPJ-10120-6 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
7315 | 3 9209A15012 |#°AYF18.5X12.5X2*N- 1
7500 | 3 9028A03000 |3\"J "HI--JET" 54 1
7501 | 3 9060TE0000 |3A°) 50HZ *N 1
7501 | 3 9061TE0000 |3A°) 60HZ *N 1
7503 | 39077T00000 |3A°) MIPYA(IHIY - 1
7505 | 3 B350557510 |3A°k M"Y "HPI-55B" 2
7520 | 3 B250557520 | 3A°) H3UUFUSC UEY - 1
7590 | 3 B251477590 | 3n°W(I10/F194/45Y) 1
7591 | 3 B250857550 | 3N W(HA15/7-R) - 1
7592 | 3 B250857570 | 3Ah(HAI/AIE WY - 1
7594 | 3 B250857530 |5\ W(HINIRN) - 1
7595 | 3 B250857560 | 3A°h(r419/FIPYFIN)- 1




